City of Crystal
DBA License Report

Report Name: DBA License

Expiration Date: 12/31/2015

License Type: Gas Appliance Installer (Bldg)

DBA Business ID  Address

AAIRGATE HEATING & A/C 2758 PO BOX 1649

Agape Mechanical 4905 26106 Newton Circle Ste 7
Air Comfort Heating & A/C 1773 19170 Jasper St

Air Mechanical, Inc. 584 16411 Aberdeen St

Air Rite Heating & A/C Inc 4208 6935 146TH ST W STE 3
Airics Heating LLC 3081 2609 Hwy 13 W.
Alexander Plumbing 5104 1628 County Hwy 10 #34
Appliance Connections 3164 12850 Chestnut Blvd
Arctic Mechanical 4545 8280 Eastwood Rd
Associated Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 2299 1257 Marschall Road
Assured Heating A/C & Refrig 2439 13571 Balsam Lane North
B & D Plumbing, Heating & A/C Inc 305 4145 Mackenzie Court
B&B Plumbing Inc 4209 25593 109th St NW

Ben Franklin Plumbing 3632 5718 International Pkwy
Blue Ox Heating & Air 4853 5720 International Pkwy
Blue Rain Plumbing 4992 8821 Woodland Rd

BNC Heating & Cooling 5045 22600 Cty Rd 30

Bonfe's Plbg, Htg, & Air Service Inc 312 505 Randolph Ave

BWS Commericial Construction LLC 4695 6520 Edenvale Blvd #117
CB Mechanical LLC 5080 15658 150th Ave
CenterPoint Energy 1319 9320 Evergreen Blvd STE B
Centraire Heating & A/C Inc. 306 7402 Washington Avenue
Central Heating & Cooling LLC 4580 26009 Nightingale St NW
Comfortech Heating & Air 5050 6018 Nicollet Ave

Cool Air Mechanical 4607 1544 134th Ave N

Craig's Heating and Air LLC 5078 2196 285th Ave NE
Creative Heating and Air Conditioning 4065 355 21st St

Dean's Prof. Plumbing, Inc 427 7400 Kirkwood Ct N
Deschene Enterprises Inc 5033 10131 James Ave NE
Dietrich Mechanical 5004 4353 Sequoia Dr

Ditter Inc 353 820 Tower Drive

DLT Heating & Cooling LLC 5084 283 Myrtle Dr S
Ductworks Heating and Cooling 1853 6108 Olson Memorial Hwy
Eagle Mechanical LTD 2210 10625 Vessey Rd

EascoP & H 2485 7965 Pioneer Trail
Fireside Hearth & Home 633 7571 215th StNW

City / State / Zi

MAPLE GROVE MN 55311
Elko MN 55020

Anoka MN 55303

Ham Lake MN 55304
Apple Valley MN 55124
Burnsville MN 55337
Spring Lake Park MN 55432
Shakopee MN 55379
Mounds View MN 55112
Shakopee MN 55379
Dayton MN 55327

St Michael MN 55376
Zimmerman MN 55398
New Hope MN 55428
New Hope MN 55428
Bloomington MN 55437
Rogers MN 55374

St Paul MN 55102

Eden Prairie MN 55346
Foreston MN 56330
Coon Rapids MN 55433
Eden Prairie MN 55344
Isanti MN 55040
Minneapolis MN 55419
Ham Lake MN 55304
Isanti MN 55040
Newport MN 55055
Maple Grove MN 55369
Otsego MN 55362
Eagan MN 55122

Hamel MN 55340
Annandale MN 55302
Golden Valley MN 55422
Bloomington MN 55437
Loretto MN 55357
Lakeville MN 55044

Printed: 10/8/2015

Business Phone

(612) 328-8660
(952) 232-4843
(763) 753-6623
(763) 434-7747
(952) 250-5913
(952) 345-0032
(612) 750-3468
(952) 445-4803
(612) 741-9297
(952) 445-5100
(763) 421-8577
(763) 497-2290
(612) 239-6149
(612) 238-9709
(612) 238-9709
(612) 801-4722
(952) 471-1247
(651) 454-1997
(952) 681-2615
(763) 439-5664
(763) 785-5404
(952) 941-1044
(612) 369-7906
(651) 202-7689
(651) 489-8821
(763) 286-3570
(612) 245-4176
(763) 428-1321
(763) 568-2974
(651) 285-0229
(763) 478-9558
(763) 442-8723
(763) 521-0070
(952) 888-7571
(763) 498-7957
(651) 638-3357
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Report Name: DBA License
Expiration Date: 12/31/2015
License Type: Gas Appliance Installer (Bldg)

DBA

First Choice Plumbing Heating LLC
Flare Heating & Air Conditioning
Follmer Heating and Air Inc
Freedom Heating & A/C

Friendly Home Services Inc

Gilbert Mechanical Contractors
Glowing Hearth & Home

Golden Valley Heating & Air
Heating & Cooling Design

Heating & Cooling Two

Hoffman Refrigeration & Heating Service
Hokanson Plumbing & Heating
Home Energy Center

J-Berd Mechanical

Kleve and JC Mechanical LLC
Knight Heating & A/C, Inc.
Kraemer Heating Inc

Lakeville Fireplaces

Larson Plumbing

Legacy Companies Inc

Lewis Heating & Air

Linn Star Transfer Inc.

Marsh Heating & A/C, Inc

Master Plumbing Services LLC
McHale's Heating & A/C
Mechanical Air Systems

Mespo Heating & Cooling

Metro Air Inc

Metro Heating & Cooling
Metropolitan Mechanical Contractors
MH PLUMBING

Michal's HHH Inc

Midwest Maintenance & Mechanical, Inc.
Mill City Heating & Cooling
Modern Heating & A/C

Neil Heating & A/C

Business ID

City of Crystal

DBA License Report

Address

4210
538
4862
4451
4865
320
4136
321
2694
323
2134
748
4985
4917
1239
639
438
4345
784
4452
5065
4058
327
4680
5066
4793
3218
4506
3801
465
3219
865
1093
5011
4504
2681

29948 Highway 47

9303 Plymouth Ave N
7517 Colfax Ave N
724A Harding St NE
7510 Lannon Ave NE
4451 W 76th Street

100 Eldorado Dr

5182 West Broadway
1010 118th Ave

18550 County Road 81
5660 Memorial Ave N, Ste 2
1550 91st Ave NE

2415 Annapolis Lane N #170
3308 Southway Drive
12907 Pioneer Trail
13535 89th Street NE
7441 Dallas Court
21601 Vernon Ave

3095 162nd Ln NW
8850 Wentworth Ave S
1371 144th St

9995 W 69th Street Ste #101
6248 Lakeland Ave N
PO BOX 2451

119 South St E

1650 99th Ln NE

1904 Glenwood Ave N
16980 Welcome Ave SE
255 Roselawn Ave E #41
7450 Flying Cloud Dr
6725 277TH AVE NW

P O Box 814

710 Pennsylvania Ave S
2803 Johnson St NE
2318 1st StNE

P.O. Box 29292

City / State / Zi

Isanti MN 55040

Golden Valley MN 55427
Brooklyn Park MN 55444
Minneapolis MN 55413
Otsego MN 55301

Edina MN 55435

Jordan MN 55352

Crystal MN 55429

Blaine MN 55434

Maple Grove MN 55369
Stillwater MN 55082
Blaine MN 55449
Plymouth MN 55441

St Cloud MN 56301

Eden Prairie MN 55347
Otsego MN 55330

Maple Grove MN 55311
Lakeville MN 55044
Andover MN 55304
Bloomington MN 55420
New Richmond WI 54017
Eden Prairie MN 55344
Brooklyn Park MN 55428

Inver Grove Heights MN 55876
Norwood Young Americ MN 55368

Blaine MN 55449
Minneapolis MN 55405
Prior Lake MN 55372

St Paul MN 55117

Eden Prairie MN 55344-3720
ISANTI MN 55040
Anoka MN 55303-0814
Golden Valley MN 55426
Minneapolis MN 55418
Minneapolis MN 55418
Mpls MN 55429

Printed: 10/8/2015

Business Phone

(763) 444-6207
(763) 542-1166
(651) 398-6257
(612) 306-6400
(763) 515-6411
(952) 835-3810
(952) 492-9276
(763) 535-2000
(763) 291-8519
(763) 428-3677
(651) 439-5770
(763) 784-4792
(763) 476-1990
(320) 656-0847
(952) 941-4211
(763) 274-9945
(763) 420-5871
(612) 414-4242
(763) 427-7680
(612) 866-1351
(612) 940-4565
(952) 942-7644
(763) 536-0667
(651) 457-7100
(612) 280-2700
(763) 951-2039
(763) 360-4733
(952) 447-8124
(651) 294-7798
(952) 941-7010
(763) 444-9893
(763) 434-9186
(763) 544-2700
(651) 964-2413
(612) 781-3358
(763) 786-5530
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Report Name: DBA License
Expiration Date: 12/31/2015
License Type: Gas Appliance Installer (Bldg)

DBA

Northern's One Hour

Northwest Heating & Cooling Inc
Optimum Mechanical Systems
Patton Heating & Air

Perfection Heating & Air

PMR Mechanical Inc

Practical Systems

Precision Heating & Cooling
Pronto Heating & AC

Ray N Welter Heating Co
Residential Heating & Air, Inc.
Riccar Heating & Air

River City Plumbing

Ron's Mechanical, Inc.

Royalton Heating & Cooling Co.
Sabre Plumbing, Heating & A/C, Inc.
South-Town Refrigeration Inc

St Paul Plumbing & Heating Co
Standard Heating & A/C Inc.
Summit Mechanical of MN
Supreme Heating & Air Conditioning
Team Vail Inc

Tim's Quality Plumbing, Inc
Titan Heating & Cooling

TJK Plumbing Inc

Tonna Mechanical Inc

Total Comfort

Treated Air Company

Twin City Fireplace Co

Twin Peaks Heating & A/C

Uhl Company Inc

United Heating & A/C, Inc.
Uptown Heating & Cooling
Walter Mechanical Inc

Weld & Sons Plumbing Co.
Wenzel Heating & A/C & Midwest Equipment

Business ID

City of Crystal

DBA License Report

Address

1808
4179
2421
2669
4919
3152
466
2632
3551
481
467
468
469
435
472
434
2748
513
475
4972
5093
4952
511
4995
4216
4678
542
4969
4516
3282
1336
425
4271
1746
332
482

9431 Alpine Dr NW

434 Taylor St

3030 Centerville Rd

589 Swan Lake Ln NW

1770 Gervais Ave

13166 Floral Court

4342B Shady Oak Rd

3650 Chestnut St N

7588 Washington Avenue S
4637 Chicago Ave S

1815 E 41st St Ste A

2387 Station Pkwy NW

8290 Main St NE

2026 Colburn Dr

4120 85th Ave N

15535 Medina Rd

6325 Welcome Ave N Suite 200
640 Grand Ave

130 Plymouth Ave N

575 Minnehaha Ave W

13624 Crooked Lake Blvd NW
4023 Granada Ave N

225 County Rd 81

7610 Jasmine Ave S

13570 Grove Dr #284

2411 7th StNW

4000 Winnetka Ave N Ste 100
9954 166th Ct SE

6521 Cecilia Circle

12901 221st Ave NW

9065 Zachary Lane N

1295 Hackamore Road

3110 Washington Ave N #100
1013 East Cliff Rd #101

3410 Kilmer Lane N

4145 Sibley Memorial Hwy

City / State / Zi

Ramsey MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303

Little Canada MN 55117
Cedar MN 55011
Maplewood MN 55109
Apple Valley MN 55124
Hopkins MN 55343
Chaska MN 55318

Eden Prairie MN 55344
Minneapolis MN 55407
Minneapolis MN 55407
Andover MN 55304
Fridley MN 55432
Shakopee MN 55379
Brooklyn Park MN 55443
Plymouth MN 55447
Brooklyn Park MN 55429
St Paul MN 55105
Minneapolis MN 55411
St. Paul MN 55103
Andover MN 55304
Oakdale MN 55128
Osseo MN 55369
Cottage Grove MN 55016
Maple Grove MN 55311
Rochester MN 55901
New Hope MN 55427
Becker MN 55308
Edina MN 55439

Elk River MN 55330
Maple Grove MN 55369
Medina MN 55340
Minneapolis MN 55411
Burnsville MN 55337
Plymouth MN 55441
Eagan MN 55122

Printed: 10/8/2015

Business Phone

(763) 323-7597
(612) 308-2338
(651) 429-3202
(763) 444-8567
(651) 777-7620
(952) 891-4441
(952) 933-1868
(952) 556-0187
(952) 835-7777
(612) 825-6867
(612) 724-1899
(763) 754-4000
(763) 754-2199
(952) 445-8585
(763) 424-8333
(763) 473-2267
(763) 231-8300
(651) 228-9200
(612) 436-2324
(651) 288-0669
(763) 445-0510
(651) 770-1200
(763) 535-4277
(651) 714-8931
(651) 216-1318
(507) 288-1908
(763) 383-8383
(763) 262-0707
(952) 942-2685
(763) 441-6066
(763) 425-7336
(763) 542-9839
(612) 827-4674
(952) 895-1992
(763) 475-0296
(651) 894-9898
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Report Name: DBA License
Expiration Date: 12/31/2015
License Type: Gas Appliance Installer (Bldg)

DBA

Westin Plumbing and Heating Inc
Woodland Stoves & Fireplaces
Yale Mechanical

Business ID

City of Crystal
DBA License Report

Address

4835
424
483

15494 67th St
2901 E. Franklin Ave
220 W 81st Street

City / State / Zi

Becker MN 55308
Minneapolis MN 55406
Bloomington MN 55420

Printed: 10/8/2015
Page: 4

Business Phone

(763) 913-8613
(612) 338-6606
(952) 884-1661



